

Name of work :- Construction of Road from Finglash
Panchayat Me Hatari Sada Ghar Via Paswan
Tola To Middle School Narha Beradah Tak.
L = 0.680KM

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

R.W.D. W.D. VIRPUR

DIVISION

RAGHOPUR

(SUPAUL)

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2/14 3/14

932

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6th and Final Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Finglash Panchayat me					
Hazari Sada Ghar Via Paswan Tola					
To Middle School Narha Berdah Tak.					
Block:- Raghopur, Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Santosh Kumari					
Agreement No & Date:- 63SBD/2020-21					
Total Road length = 0.680KM					
B.T. length = 0.090KM					
C.C. Pavement G.R.M. length = 0.590KM					
1000mm dia H.P. Culvert:- 1 Nos					
Date of Start:- 30-01-2021					
Date of completion:- 29-01-2022					
Date of Measurement:- No Further..					
Item of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working----					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (35) = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 2698.78/each. --- Rs 13494.00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road land---					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (35) = 0.24Ha					
@ Rs 52870.33/Ha. --- Rs 12607.00					
(3) Providing E/W in excavation for					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (35) = 29.80m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ . --- Rs 8317.09					
Rs 34418.09					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-Rs 34418.03
(4) Providing PCC Gr M15 in					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (35) = 4.60 m ³					
@ Rs 5986.56/m ³					Rs 27538=00
(5) Providing PCC Gr M20 in					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (35) = 33.74 m ³					
@ Rs 6786.13/m ³					Rs 229301=00
(6) Providing & laying RCC Pipe NP3					
for 1000 mm dia H.P.C.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (35) = 7.50 RM					
@ Rs 3717.16/RM					Rs 27129=00
(7) Providing Painting Two Coats					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (36) = 20.64 m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ²					Rs 2093=00
(8) Providing Excavation for Road					
way in Soil - do - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (36) = 87.70 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³					Rs 6627=00
(9) Construction of embankment					
with - do - do - all Comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (36) = 87.70 m ³					
@ Rs 60.59/m ³					Rs 5314=00
(10) Construction of GSB Gr-I					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (36) = 142.40 m ³					
@ Rs 3237.35/m ³					Rs 460998.64
(11) Providing Laying W.B.M Gr-III					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (36) = 193.24 m ³					
@ Rs 3963.65/m ³					Rs 765935.73

Continuation Rs 1559354.46

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E = Rs 1559354.46
(12) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder - do - do - all comp job					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (36) = 242.24 m ³					
@ Rs 222.61/m ³ - - - -					Rs 53925.05
(13) Construction of C.C. Pavement Grp 30					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (36) = 357.54 m ³					
@ Rs 7537.87/m ³ - - - -					Rs 2695090.00
(14) Providing Laying Brick Saling - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (37) = 590.00 m ²					
@ Rs 560.25/m ² - - - -					Rs 330547.50
(15) Providing & Applying Primer Coats - with (SS) on - do - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (37) = 340.88 m ²					
@ Rs 41.88/m ² - - - -					Rs 14276.00
(16) Providing & Applying Tack Coats (RS) with - do - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (37) = 340.88 m ²					
@ Rs 14.16/m ² - - - -					Rs 4826.86
(17) Providing, laying & Rolling MSS (Sgo) - do - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (37) = 340.88 m ²					
@ Rs 210.62/m ² - - - -					Rs 71796.14
(18) Providing planting of tree & by the road side in - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. NO: (37) = 9 Nos					
@ Rs 1150.33/each - - - -					Rs 10352.97
					Rs 4740168.98

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = Rs 4740168.98
(19) Providing Kilometer Stone					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (38)					
(i) KM Stone :- Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2420.63/each ---					Rs 4841.26
(ii) 200m Stone :- Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 635.69/each ---					Rs 1271.38
(20) Providing Road Marking with					
Hot Applied - do - do - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (38)					
(a) B.T Portion :- Qty = 18.00 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ² ---					Rs 12995.10
(b) C.C. Pavement :- Qty = 118.00 m ²					
@ Rs 815.07/m ² ---					Rs 96178.26
(21) Providing & fixing of retro					
reflectories Sing Board					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (38)					
(i) 600mm equilateral Triangle ...					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 3457.99/each ---					Rs 10373.97
(ii) 600mm x 450mm :- Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 4579.71/each ---					Rs 13739.13
(iii) 900mm Side octagon :- 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8535.27/each ---					Rs 17070.54
(22) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow Pits - do - do - all comp. Job.					
					Rs 4896638.62

Continuation